

MORTGAGEFUNDING

Jen Truso Joins Arch Mortgage Funding, Inc.

August 26, 2022 | 2022-02

Arch Mortgage Funding, Inc., is excited to announce the expansion of our Sales team to include Account Manager **Jen Truso**, who will cover our Western Division.

Based in Scottsdale, Arizona, Jen will be responsible for AMF partnerships in Arizona, California, Colorado, Idaho, Montana, Minnesota, New Mexico, Nevada, North Dakota, Oregon, Utah, Texas, Washington, Wisconsin and Wyoming.

You can reach Jen at <u>itruso@archmi.com</u> or 952-261-8720.

© 2022 Arch Mortgage Funding, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Arch Mortgage Funding, Inc., is a registered mark of Arch Capital Group (U.S.) Inc. or its affiliates.